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0000513 TARUN SANTRA                            180 900 300 300 300 300 Yes ID3643 2024-03-13 0
0000580 RAJKUMARI TRIPATHI                      180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0000603 MOHINI KESWANI                          180 900 300 100 100 100 Yes 0
0000617 BHANWARLAL SONI                         180 300 250 250 250 True                     Yes ID3138 2023-07-14 0
0000617 BHANWARLAL SONI                         900 300 250 250 250 True NO REASON Yes ID3138 2023-07-14 0
0000643 THAKARSHI D                             120 600 200 100 100 100 Yes 0
0000686 RANJANBEN SHAH                          120 600 200 200 200 200 0
0000732 MAHENDRA GOHEL                          180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0000852 KOKILABEN AMBALAL PATEL                 180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0000880 KIRTI RAVAL                             180 900 300 250 250 250 Yes Yes ID3198 2023-09-21 0
0000953 BHARATBHAI N PATEL                      180 750 300 250 250 250 0
0000954 KUBERBHAI K PRAJAPATI                   180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0001003 HASUMATI RAMESHCHANDRA PANDYA      180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0001004 RAMESHCHANDRA CHUNILAL PANDYA        180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0001064 ZOHRA KHATUN GULAM KAPADIA              180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0001146 KANTI H SHAH                            180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0001255 RITESH RAMESH MANDLECHA                 180 900 300 150 150 150 0

0001293 MADANLAL SARDA                          120 200 200 200 200 True
Lost By 
Holder Yes ID3069 2023-03-27 0

0001293 MADANLAL SARDA                          600 200 200 200 200 True TRANSMISSIO Yes ID3069 2023-03-27 0
0001464 NARESH KUMAR AGARWAL                    60 300 100 100 100 100 0
0001548 MEENAKSHI KHANNA                        180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0001601 SUMAN GUPTA                             180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0001650 RAJ RANI                                120 600 200 100 100 100 0
0001653 JAGDISH PAL AGGARWAL                    60 300 100 100 100 100 0
0001794 RAMESH SINGH                            180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0001798 HIRDESH GUPTA                           180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0001867 SARITA SANGHI                           180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0001868 RAMA SANGHI                             180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0001987 MANJULABEN MAVANI                       180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0002071 RADHA M JOTANIA                         180 900 300 150 150 150 True TRANSMISSIO Yes ID3207 2023-09-30 0
0002073 ZEBA A KHERANI                          180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0002148 SRIRAM                                  180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0002243 BHADRESH M PATEL                        120 600 200 100 100 100 0
0002369 DIPIKABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH          180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0002439 CHAMPAKLAL A MODI                       180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0002473 JAYANTIBHAI MANGALBHAI VAGHELA         180 600 300 200 200 200 0
0002501 YAMINI DILIP PARIKH                     180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0002513 JASHBHAI H PATEL                        180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0002561 ANKUR V PANCHAL                         180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0002668 GHANSHYAM V PATEL                       180 600 300 150 150 150 Yes ID3197 2023-09-21 0
0002822 RAMNIK FARIYA                           180 900 300 250 250 250 Yes 0
0003166 REKHA MOHANLAL JAIN                     180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0003198 PARVEEN JAIN                            180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0003204 KAVITA SHUKLA                           180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0003301 HAMLATA RASIKLAL GALA                   120 600 200 200 200 200 0
0003320 CHINATAN VITHAL DHANDHUKIA              180 900 300 300 300 300 0
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0003322 KHIMJI RAMJI DHANDHUKIA                 180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0003482 JAYASHREE DOSHI                         180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0003485 VAISHALEE S BAHULIKAR                   180 600 300 50 50 50 Yes 0
0003494 MANOJ OSWAL                             180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0003496 MANOHAR BHIMRAO KULKARNI                180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0003526 NEETU HOTCHANDANI                       180 450 300 150 150 150 Yes ID3621 2024-02-08 0
0003533 MULCHAND TAHILRAMANI                    180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0003553 UTTAM N JAIN                            180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0003579 SUBHASH DEORE                           180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0003580 SANJAY SHAH                             180 900 300 150 150 150 Yes 0
0003611 VIMAL D WARAKE                          180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0003613 MANOJKUMAR S ZAMBAO                     180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0003627 UMESH R MADAN                           180 900 300 250 250 250 Yes 0
0003676 MAHESH GUPTA                            180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0003689 GAURAV CHHABRA                          180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0003693 SHAILESH V SHAH                         180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0003788 MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL                    180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0003874 M INDER CHAND                           180 900 300 300 300 300 Yes ID3768 2024-06-13 0
0003877 GUTTA SWAMY SAPATHAGIRI                 180 900 300 300 300 300 Yes ID3769 2024-06-13 0
0003882 C S MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM                    180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0003889 BHARATI C PATEL                         180 600 300 50 50 50 Yes 0
0003907 VASANT P SANZGIRI                       180 900 300 150 150 150 True TRANSMISSIO 0
0003908 MOHAN P SANIGIRI                        180 900 300 150 150 150 True LOST BY HOLD Yes ID3796 2024-07-03 0
0004045 MANOJ KUMAR SADANI                      180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0004047 KAUSHAL GUPTA                           180 900 300 100 100 100 Yes 0
0004121 BAL KRISHAN SAHAY                       180 450 300 150 150 150 0
0004223 HARCHARAN JIT SINGH                     180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0004278 VINOD P UPADHYAYA                       180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0004314 MAHENDRA J PATEL                        180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0004334 SAROJ P SHAH                            180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0004363 SNEHAL MEHTA                            180 900 300 150 150 150 Yes 0
0004635 NEERA SHAH                              60 300 100 100 100 100 0
0004636 BHARAT SHAH                             60 300 100 100 100 100 0
0004646 PRAVIN KHIMJI DHANDHUKIA                180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0004718 SANJAY KATARIYA                         180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0004760 KHAJANSINGH CHHABRA                     180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0004766 LATA N ADWANI                           180 900 300 250 250 250 Yes 0
0004773 RAJENDRA CHAVAN                         180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0004780 MANOJ G KABRA                           180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0004782 ANIL CHAUDHARI                          180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0004832 SHANTI BAI JAIN                         180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0005049 MAYANK BETALA                           180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0005128 SARJU G POPTANI                         2340 11700 3900 3900 3900 3900 0
0005137 BAJAJ AUTO LIMITED                      900 4500 1500 1500 1500 1500 0
0005203 HANSA L VITHLANI                        180 900 300 300 300 300 Yes DM904241 2024-02-28 0
0005204 KRISHNABEN BHATT                        60 300 100 50 50 50 Yes 0
0005238 PRABHA VISHNU JOSHI                     180 900 300 50 50 50 0
0005265 JAYSHREE NARENDRA AGRAWAL               180 900 300 300 300 300 Yes DM904148 2023-03-15 0
0005287 SAROJA NALLI                            180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0005342 KRISHNA GARG                            180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0005513 KARAN SINGH GALUNDIA                    180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0005517 SARAWATI DAVI VANAWAT                   180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0005526 SHARDA DEVI                             180 900 300 150 150 150 Yes 0
0005773 MOHANLAL KINGER                         180 900 300 300 300 300 Yes ID3585 2023-12-15 0



0005967 PREMA ABAD                              180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0006084 CHENNAMMA GUGGULLA                      180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0006110 BHARATHI MADDALA                        180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0006114 BAI NARANGI                             180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0006127 KOLAPARTHI KALYANA BHASKAR              180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0006235 J PRADEEP                               180 900 300 250 250 250 Yes 0
0006258 BRAHMANANDA JENA                        180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0006275 UDAY CHAND                              180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0006366 SUMEET BAWA                             180 900 300 300 300 300 Yes ID3119 2023-07-03 0
0006433 SUBODH R MANJREKAR                      540 2700 900 900 900 900 True Lost By Holde 0
0006491 SHAKUNTALA KHANDELWAL                   360 1800 600 600 600 600 0
0006507 SUDHIR BELANI                           60 300 100 100 100 100 0
0006659 RAJKUMAR LAXMINARAYAN KOGTA            180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0006718 RAVI JAWAHAR KALRO                      180 900 300 50 50 50 Yes DM904145 2023-03-10 0
0007040 PRATAP SINGH SETHIA                     180 900 300 300 300 300 0
0007042 M.B. JAIN                               360 1800 600 300 300 300 0
0007124 MALLIKARJUN B. WAGHANNA                 180 900 300 300 300 300 True Lost By Holde 0
0007270 RAVI JAIN                               180 900 300 150 150 150 0
0007316 SULOCHANA P SHAH                        720 3600 1200 400 400 400 Yes DM904141 2023-03-02 0
0007383 VILAS VISHAWNATH RAJHANSA               60 150 100 50 50 50 0
0008073 ANITA SINGH CHAUDHARY 60 300 100 50 50 50 0
0008165 USHA J. ARORA 360 1800 600 300 300 300 0
1201060001835115 NATVARSINH PRABHUBHAI RATHOD 15.6 57 26 6 6 6 0
1201700000011563 GHANSHYAM DAS RATHI 180 900 300 300 300 300 0
1203160000003581 SARITA SHITLANI 180 900 300 150 150 150 0
1601010300005272 G THANDAVAN . . 12 60 20 20 20 20 0
IN30017510381916 GOPALAKRISHNAN. D                                      120 600 200 200 200 200 0
IN30051313902310 PRADEEP KUMAR                                             1.2 6 2 1 1 1 0
IN30074910334212 NITIKA  KIRITKUMAR  SHAH                            120 600 200 200 200 200 0
IN30113526000902 P V UNNIKRISHNAN                                          60 150 100 50 50 50 0
IN30160410567045 SHRADDHA GUPTA                                           120 600 200 100 100 100 0
IN30226912410113 VINOD KUMAR B V                                           12 60 20 20 20 20 0
IN30267938729349 PAPPU SSR PROPERTY DEVELOPERS LTD     120 600 200 200 200 200 0
IN30278310004547 DHEERAJ LALVANEY                                         180 900 300 300 300 300 0
IN30611420241981 RAJESH  BABANI                                                180 900 300 300 300 300 0


